Product information

WISI OL 95 1010

Optical cable term. 10 m

Description
At a glance:
Pre-terminated single-mode fiber optic cables for indoor

installations, 1 fiber, FC/PC connector at both sides, length 10 m. B Low-Smoke-Zero-Halogen-compliant (LSZH)

B Galvanic isolation
B No interferneces by electo-magnetic fields
B |ntegrated protection against tensile stengths and

rodents
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WISI OL 95 1010

Technical data

Buffered fiber

Fiber type G657A

Outer diameter 0,9 mm

Material PVC

Typical attenuation <0,25 dB/km @ 1550 nm; <0,4
dB/km @ 1310 nm

SS tube

Material SUS304

Outer diameter 1,65 mm + 0,05 mm

Width 0,85 mm + 0,05 mm

Thickness 0,25 mm = 0,02 mm

Clearance 0,25 mm + 0,02 mm

Aramid yarn

Type 1000dtex

Sheath

Material LSZH-Compound
Outer diameter 2,9 mm = 0,05 mm

General data

Installation Indoor

Length 10 m

Bending radius >30 mm
Connectors

FC/PC 2 pcs.

Sales unit 10 m
Dimensions (WxHxD) sales unit 160 x 200 x 20 mm
Packaging volume sales unit dms3

Gross weight sales unit 0.16 kg
Shipping unit 10 m
Dimensions (WxHxD) shipping mm

unit

Packaging volume shipping dm3

package

Gross weight shipping unit 0.14 kg

EAN 4010056744052
Article number 74405

Customs tariff number 85447000
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